BAWAG GROUP AG

BAWAG GROUP AG

ISIN: AT0000BAWAG2 WKN: -

Overview

2024/08/16 08:01:09 5y

Price 70.00

67.65 EUR

Difference (2] 1.50% (1.00)

65.00 J
General attributes
ISIN ATO000BAWAG2 60.00 J !
Symbol BG lTr"' |'
Exchange Hanover T II'|. |+ l,'- / N
Currency EUR | rhl H|| ’]I
| I
Sector Financial ll!,' l / llh
Security Stock 50.00 } llllf III|
type "l\ J "‘I.Iﬂlll
Market cap 5,306 EUR i A i Sh
Benchmark  ATX AUSTRIAN TRADED M W ]|
INDEX i | [
40.00
1
Market data
10,2021 03.2022 08.2022 0L.2023 06.2023 11.2023 04.2024

Bid (Bid size) 66.95 EUR (200)
Ask (Ask size) 67.00 EUR (200)
Open 67.65 EUR ) )

. Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
High 67.65 EUR Source: FactSet
Low 67.65 EUR
Close (prev. day) 66.65 EUR
VWAP Erste Group related products on underlying
Volume (pcs) 0 Product type # products
Trading volume 0.00 Bonus certificates 21
Number of trades 1 Turbos 25
Last size 0 Warrants 64
Futures and Options
Related Futures 24 Recent research

Related Options

ERSTE

Group

on instrument | on sector on market

Date

2024/08/13
2024/07/29
2024/07/19
2024/07/09
2024/06/24

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download

[w [w [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=208013786,215775228
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/TypeDispatcher/index.phtml?method=keyValue2context&key=ID_TYPE&value=structuredprod_bonus_list&IDENTIFIER_UNDERLYING=AT0000BAWAG2
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/TypeDispatcher/index.phtml?method=keyValue2context&key=ID_TYPE&value=structuredprod_turbo_list&IDENTIFIER_UNDERLYING=AT0000BAWAG2
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/TypeDispatcher/index.phtml?method=keyValue2context&key=ID_TYPE&value=warrant_list&IDENTIFIER_UNDERLYING=AT0000BAWAG2
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=AT0000BAWAG2&ID_NOTATION=351424835
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AT0000BAWAG2&ID_NOTATION=351424835
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=AT0000BAWAG2&ID_NOTATION=351424835
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ef7349b464493539d1d81306c905e46e7a56fbec2ec2a632c46a9a86924c61a8&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e874ce3f288bdf7f7&time=1723895866&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ad8964261af8519e6f01e124992dafe7c26ee3eeda9c17efb83d95ab0803fda6&idfile=60759&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60759%2F2024-07-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=0931ba69ee687f5fe&time=1723895866&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=398408
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ec430f2719884938c13b544969cccc8110c5f2d1affebf91220deef23bcdb73f&idfile=60725&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60725%2F2024-07-19%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=bd4c1ea5b54a8d156&time=1723895866&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2d12da7c4a317f4550521ce7ddd0b6509c7a35cd7ea2c2af6ba3e688d36cc3f4&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=acc416de622778f04&time=1723895866&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e0333f93d2608d4484e9aad0d0efceb0761a5c06191a927fa6086cbbb17c6748&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f145c928c996dba53&time=1723895866&tool=RSC

BAWAG GROUP AG

Details

2024/08/16 08:01:09 5y

Price 70.00

67.65 EUR

Difference (] 1.50% (1.00)

65.00 J
General attributes
ISIN ATO000BAWAG2 60.00 J !
Symbol BG lTr"' |'
Exchange Hanover T II'I' 'ﬁ ll'.. | N
Currency EUR | H rhl H|| ’]I
| I
Sector Financial ll!,l l / llh
Security Stock 50.00 ' N lll'f r||
type 'l\ J ”1“1.
Market cap 5,306 EUR ) | || A i | [ Iy
(m) 45.00 i \ﬁ it ’l 1 W th,
Benchmark  ATX AUSTRIAN TRADED M W ]|
INDEX i i [
40.00
1
Market data
10.2021 03.2022 08.2022 0L.2023 06.2023 11.2023 04.2024

Bid (Bid size) 66.95 EUR (200)
Ask (Ask size) 67.00 EUR (200)
Open 67.65 EUR ) )

. Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
High 67.65 EUR Source: FactSet
Low 67.65 EUR
Close (prev. day) 66.65 EUR
VWAP - Price data
Volume (pcs) 0 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 65.37 EUR (0
Trading volume 0.00 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 65.48 EUR (0
Number of trades 1 @ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 60.56 EUR (4
Last size 0 @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 52.44 EUR (4

Performance and Risk

6m
Perf (%) +33.35%
Perf (abs.) +16.67
Beta 1.58
Volatility 29.25

ERSTE

Group

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date

1y 3y
+54.64% - 52 Weeks Low | date
+23.55 -
146 111 Erste Group related products on underlying
25.97 - Product type
Bonus certificates
Turbos
Warrants

All listings for BAWAG GROUP AG

Exchange [£] Date Time Price

Xetra 2024/ 17:35 67.50 EUR

69.05 EUR (2024/07/31
45.50 EUR (2024/01/18
69.05 EUR (2024/07/31
40.22 EUR (2023/10/26

= — = — — — = =

# products
21
25
64
Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/TypeDispatcher/index.phtml?method=keyValue2context&key=ID_TYPE&value=structuredprod_bonus_list&IDENTIFIER_UNDERLYING=AT0000BAWAG2
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/TypeDispatcher/index.phtml?method=keyValue2context&key=ID_TYPE&value=structuredprod_turbo_list&IDENTIFIER_UNDERLYING=AT0000BAWAG2
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/TypeDispatcher/index.phtml?method=keyValue2context&key=ID_TYPE&value=warrant_list&IDENTIFIER_UNDERLYING=AT0000BAWAG2
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=351424835
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=358202182

BAWAG GROUP AG

ERSTE

Group

Vienna Stock Exchange
Tradegate

Stuttgart

Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

08/15

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
06/25

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

13:42

13:34

11:01

08:09

09:03

08:01

11:45

20:41

09:10

08:09

66.95 EUR

66.90 EUR

67.60 EUR

67.60 EUR

67.625 EUR

67.65 EUR

67.50 EUR

62.96 USD

67.45 EUR

67.55 EUR

1.38

0.43

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.05

0.00

0.00

145

74
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=201103342
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=201318003
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=201264937
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=201264939
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=201653497
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=201653497
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=199406472
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=203804922
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281129486
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=201359482

BAWAG GROUP AG

Company profile

Company Logo

BAWAG
Group

Contact Details
BAWAG GROUP AG

Wiedner Glrtel 11 - 1100 Wien
Telefon: +43-05-99-05
Fax: +

E-mail: office@bawaggroup.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Anas
Abuzaakouk
Andrew Wise
David O'Leary
Enver Sirucic

Guido Jestadt

Sat Shah

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Egbert Fleischer Chairman of Supervisory

Tamara
Kapeller

Adam Rosmarin

Beatrix Proll

Frederick
Haddad

Gerrit Schneider
Kim
Fennebresque

Konstantin
Latsunas

Verena Spitz

Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:office@bawaggroup.com
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